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U-19 Championship
2020/21 22nd round, Match #149

Friday, 17.04.2021, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 8°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

4 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

58 Slutskyi Oleksii
64 Pavliuk Yevhen (C)
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
62 Pos Oleksandr
43 Krupskyi Illia
60 Nesterenko Ivan
19 Knysh Kyrylo
16 Umanets Artem
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
59 Levchenko Oleksandr
53 Konate Saliia Cherif

Substitutes
81 Chernetskyі Tit
12 Kulyk Mykhailo
24 Yampol Andrii
61 Pelypenko Andrii
15 Prus Stanislav
65 Rubanenko Rostyslav
41 Voloshko Anton
34 Arabov Marko
47 Harmash Danylo

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

71 Saputin Oleksandr
45 Yelets Oleh
47 Basovskyi Danylo
41 Dudnyk Yurii
43 Kysil Yaroslav
32 Nahnoinyi Denys (C)
67 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
58 Smiian Maksym
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
49 Nerukh Vitalii
86 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
53 Zhylkin Anton
29 Tovkach Artem
51 Zlatiev Zlat
46 Melnyk Daniil
61 Tuzenko Danylo
63 Serbinov Danylo
62 O. Frimponh
38 Khlan Maksym

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Yakymenko Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Myronov Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #149
Friday, 17.04.2021, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 8°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 4 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
53 Konate Saliia Cherif 3'

8' 47 Basovskyi Danylo

54 Hladkovskyi Leon 9'

13' 36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
46 Melnyk Daniil

53 Konate Saliia Cherif 36'

44' 49 Nerukh Vitalii

19 Knysh Kyrylo
24 Yampol Andrii 52'

53 Konate Saliia Cherif 54'

55' 86 Liehostaiev Artem
62 O. Frimponh

53 Konate Saliia Cherif 61'

62' 58 Smiian Maksym
61 Tuzenko Danylo

54 Hladkovskyi Leon
15 Prus Stanislav 65'

68' 32 Nahnoinyi Denys

16 Umanets Artem
61 Pelypenko Andrii 73'

75' 45 Yelets Oleh
63 Serbinov Danylo

53 Konate Saliia Cherif
65 Rubanenko Rostyslav 79'

58 Slutskyi Oleksii
81 Chernetskyі Tit 82'

85' 49 Nerukh Vitalii
38 Khlan Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


